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JULY
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NOVEMBER

IMPORTANT DATES

T R I N I T Y  C H R I S T I A N  S C H O O L
2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4  C A L E N D A R
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AUGUST
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DECEMBER JANUARY
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

1

8

15

2

9

16

3

10

17

4

11

18

5

12

19

6

13

20

7

14

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

1

8

15

2

9

16

3

10

17

4

11

18

5

12

19

6

13

20

7

14

21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28

FEBRUARY
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MARCH
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MAY
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JUNE

29

July 3-7

August 7-15
August 14
August 16

September 4
September 29

October 9
October 13
October 16
October 19
October 20

November 20-24

December 15
December 18-29

January 1-2
January 3
January 4
January 15

February 16-19

March 1
March 8
March 11
March 18-22
March 28
March 29

April 19
April 29-30

May 1-2
May 17
May 20-21

School Office Closed

Staff Development Days
Warrior Welcome Back
First Day for Students/Half Day

Labor Day-No School
K-12 Virtual Day/PK Regular Day

Columbus Day-No School
Q1 Ends
Q2 Begins
Fall P/T Conferences/Half Day
K-12 Virtual Day/PK Regular Day

Thanksgiving Break-No School

Q2 Ends/Half Day
Christmas Break-No School

Christmas Break-No School
Staff Development Day
Q3 Begins
MLK Jr. Day-No School

Winter Break-No School

K-12 Virtual Day/PK Regular Day
Q3 Ends
Q4 Begins
Spring Break-No School
Spring P/T Conferences/Half Day
Good Friday-No School

K-12 Virtual Day/PK Regular Day
Standardized Testing

Standardized Testing
Last Day for Students/Half Day
Staff Development Days


